
From: Dick/Mary Bishop  

Date: March 20, 2014 at 11:05:46 PM AKDT 

To: <Senator.Cathy.Giessel@akleg.gov>, <Senator.Fred.Dyson@akleg.gov>, "'Bishop, Click'" 

<Senator.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov>, <Senator.Hollis.French@akleg.gov>, 

<Senator.Peter.Micciche@akleg.gov>, <Senator.Lesil.McGuire@akleg.gov>, 

<Senator.Anna.Fairclough@akleg.gov> 

Cc: "'Kelly, Pete'" <Senator.Pete.Kelly@akleg.gov>, Wayne Heimer <weheimer@alaska.net> 

Subject: RE: HB 161 can wait 

From:  Mary Bishop 

  

I agree with Wayne.  I, too, am saddened by this disunity.  The bill can wait.  At this point, you have better 

things on which to spend your limited time.  As Wayne says, “Please do not facilitate this division” between 

elements of the outdoor hunting/conservation groups.   

  

Mary Bishop – 455-6151 

1555 Gus’s Grind 

Fairbanks 
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